100 North Appleton Street

Clty of Appleton Appleton, Wi 54911-4799

www.appleton.org

Legislation Text

File #: 22-0957, Version: 1

Contract 149-20 was awarded to B&P Mechanical, Inc. for the AWWTP D- Building HVAC Upgrades
Project in the amount of $93,976 with a contingency of $9,398. One change order was issued in the
amount of $7,955.34 to infill the removed ductwork with a window in-lieu of brick to match existing
conditions. Payments to date total $92,297.25. Request to issue the final contract payment of

$9,634.009.

Page 1 of 1 Printed on 4/27/2024
powered by Legistar™

City of Appleton


http://www.legistar.com/

